Wateriraster’s Proposed ‘sudget

FOR -9 2006 RECEIVED
DEC 0 7 2003

Water District No.__ 75~ D Depatment of Welef Thscuroe®
Stream _CARMEN CLIEY

Name of Watermaster _ 32 g © M%&l,MD

Post Office Address 0= S2K12 Y Carmess, }2@_4 346 2

Name of Secretary _DDTCL  Melaaal
Post Office Address RO Bo 8 (23 Cormery jﬁ(du P3HeZ—

SECTION 42-615, IDAHO CODE

PROPOSED BUDGET FOR SUCCEEDING YEAR. Each watermaster shall, at least thirty (30) days prior to the annual
meeting of the water users of the water district, also prepare and file with the department of water resources a proposed budget
for the succeeding year, together with a distribution of the amount of said budget to the respective water users, using the actual
deliveries for the past irrigation season or seasons, as the basis for said distribution as hereinabove provided, which said proposed
budget and distribution shall be submitted to the water users for consideration and approval at the next annual meeting,

In conformity with the above statute, 1 hereby submit a Proposed Budget for the season of 2 IOEE

Lo 8 e

Watermaster

(This report must be made in duplicate, one copy to be forwarded to the appropriate regional office of the Idaho Department of
Water Resources, and one copy to the Secretary of the last Annual Water User’s Meeting of your District.)



USER

Bills, Jon

Carmen L&L
Aldous, John
McFarland, Bruce
Burns, John

Neal, Jack
Morton, Dick
Slavin, Bill
Barsalou, Casey
Martinson/Gordon
Campbell, Wayne
McFarland, Tom
Carmida Livestock
Keller, Kevin

Ellis, Jack

Big Flat-Slavin
McFarland, Mitch

Liter, Mark

Ident.No.
C75 066
C75 062
C75 065
C75 4002
C75 069
C75 080
C75 072
C75 064
C75 058
C75 070
C75 4005
C75 076A
C75 0768
C75 079
C75 078
C75 075
C75 083

C750863

126.09

199.62

186.74

4478

13.13

257.73

77077

119.22

50.6

38.6

48.7

299.04

226.6

76.67

46.59

74.96

77.21

81.49

2045.55

»)

‘2004 '2003 ‘2002 '2001  Ave. Deliv 2005 Est.
__Cost Budget

51.47 62.01 110 57.84  B1.482 $90.07 $78.80
50.56  167.96 203.78 157.93 155.97 $142.59 $150.85
90.21 215.85 172.77 145.15 162.14 $133.40 $156.82
2228 46.32 345 40.11 378 $31.99 $36.37
6.61 10.6 11.26 12.65 10.85 $9.38 $10.49
129.04  158.21 155 163.32 172.66 $184.10 $166.99
43.79 53.28 28.3 67.61 54.15 $55.55 $52.37
59.78 73.37 71.9 7422 79.7 $85.16 $77.08
16.11 31.8 50.4 41.34 38.05 $36.15 $36.80
10.44 33.26 38.7 20.48 30.09 $27.57 $29.10
18.43 25.95 28.33 28.7 30.02 $34.79 $29.03
153.55 194.9 192.39 219.71 211.92 $213.61 $204.96
90.24  257.03 170.3 221 193.03 $161.88 $186.69
38.93 59.38 58.9 60.59 58.85 $54.77 $56.92
20.88 27.8 31 50.79 36.41 $33.28 $34.25
36.05 58.06 44.33 40.14 50.71 $53.55 $49.04
36.83 61.22 50 39.28 52.91 $55.15 $51.17
39.12 64.26 50 416 55.29 $58.21 $53.47
91432 1601.28 1501.86  1491.44 1510.832 $1,461.20 $1,461.20

cost per 24hr second feet
0.714331
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