## Watermaster's Proposed Budget

FOR 192006

RECEIVED DEC 0 7 2005

Water District No. 75-D	Department of Water Resources Eastern Region
Stream CARNEN CLEEK	
Name of Watermaster Beuce McFaeland	
Post Office Address F.O. BOX124 Carnen, Zda 83462	
Name of Secretary DTCK MORTON	
Post Office Address POOBOX 133 Carmen, Ida, 83462	

## SECTION 42-615, IDAHO CODE

PROPOSED BUDGET FOR SUCCEEDING YEAR. Each watermaster shall, at least thirty (30) days prior to the annual meeting of the water users of the water district, also prepare and file with the department of water resources a proposed budget for the succeeding year, together with a distribution of the amount of said budget to the respective water users, using the actual deliveries for the past irrigation season or seasons, as the basis for said distribution as hereinabove provided, which said proposed budget and distribution shall be submitted to the water users for consideration and approval at the next annual meeting.

In conformity with the above statute, I hereby submit a Proposed Budget for the season of #50000

Buce to Mª Faclor

(This report must be made in duplicate, one copy to be forwarded to the appropriate regional office of the Idaho Department of Water Resources, and one copy to the Secretary of the last Annual Water User's Meeting of your District.)

<u>USER</u>	Right Ident.No.	<u>2005</u>	<u>'2004</u>	<u>'2003</u>	<u>'2002</u>	<u>'2001</u>	Ave. Deliv -	2005 Cost	Est. Budget
Bills, Jon	C75 066	126.09	51.47	62.01	110	57.84	81.482	\$90.07	\$78.80
Carmen L&L	C75 062	199.62	50.56	167.96	203.78	157.93	155.97	\$142.59	\$150.85
Aldous, John	C75 065	186.74	90.21	215.85	172.77	145.15	162.14	\$133.40	\$156.82
McFarland, Bruce	C75 4002	44.79	22.28	46.32	34.5	40.11	37.6	\$31.99	\$36.37
Burns, John	C75 069	13.13	6.61	10.6	11.26	12.65	10.85	\$9.38	\$10.49
Neal, Jack	C75 060	257.73	129.04	158.21	155	163.32	172.66	\$184.10	\$166.99
Morton, Dick	C75 072	77.77	43.79	53.28	28.3	67.61	54.15	\$55.55	\$52.37
Slavin, Bill	C75 064	119.22	59.78	73.37	71.9	74.22	79.7	\$85.16	\$77.08
Barsalou, Casey	C75 058	50.6	16.11	31.8	50.4	41.34	38.05	\$36.15	\$36.80
Martinson/Gordon	C75 070	38.6	10.44	33.26	38.7	29.46	30.09	\$27.57	\$29.10
Campbell, Wayne	C75 4005	48.7	18.43	25.95	28.33	28.7	30.02	\$34.79	\$29.03
McFarland, Tom	C75 076A	299.04	153.55	194.9	192.39	219.71	211.92	\$213.61	\$204.96
Carmida Livestock	C75 076B	226.6	90.24	257.03	170.3	221	193.03	\$161.88	\$186.69
Keller, Kevin	C75 079	76.67	38.93	59.38	58.9	60.59	58.85	\$54.77	\$56.92
Ellis, Jack	C75 078	46.59	20.88	27.8	31	50.79	35.41	\$33.28	\$34.25
Big Flat-Slavin	C75 075	74.96	36.05	58.06	44.33	40.14	50.71	\$53.55	\$49.04
McFarland, Mitch	C75 063	77.21	36.83	61.22	50	39.28	52.91	\$55.15	\$51.17
Liter, Mark	C75 063	81.49	39.12	64.26	50	41.6	55.29	\$58.21	\$53.47
		2045.55	914.32	1601.26	1501.86	1491.44	1510.832	\$1,461.20	\$1,461.20

cost per 24hr second feet 0.714331

	PAST SEASON DELIVERIES											livery	Fortime				
-	1 2		3 19 19			4 5 9 19			for Past Seasons		Estimated Billing		Adjusted Billing				
1		<del></del>				<del></del>	1 -7-		17	<u> </u>	6		7			8	
2				ļ <u>.</u>							<u> </u>						<u> </u>
3			<u>                                     </u>			<u> </u>											
4						<del> </del>					<u> </u>				<u></u>		
5																	
6			<del>                                     </del>													· · · <del>- ·</del>	
7						<del> </del> -			_								
8	_																-
9																	
10									<del>† </del>		-						
11																	
12						_											
13																<u>,                                     </u>	
ا 44																-	
15																	-
6																	
17																	
.8																	
9		-															
20																	
1						:									<b></b>		
2			-														
3																	
) J			-		-			_									
•																	_
	,					-											
	<sup>3</sup> 2		-				_				<u> </u>						
					<del></del>								-			· <del></del> :	
	), V	\ <u>\</u>				-											
		<u> </u>					<u> </u>										<u></u>